20205 K EEFHEE

202054 A1BA52021453A310FET
REFEFFHENEENAF AT AN —RERE

(Bfz:F)

M B

& %

I

BEINE
1 ZREE
e

2 FHEUNE

3 DRI
ZHFE
MU A

BEIREEt

REERE
LR E IR
i 5|5 = H IE R B EE SRR AR
EABL ERBIRVEER
LHAIE RREA A 1R IRLEE
BTEARR L IE R BA A2 4R
REA A IE R EA R

10,480,000

10,129,670

1,641
2,128,124

10,480,000

10,129,670

2,129,765

2,783,111
2,112,104
13,531,703

22,739,435

18,426,918

4,312,517

4,312,517
70,000
4,242,517
24,713,139

28,955,656




